KMRC

(A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA UNDERTAKING)
KMBC BHAWAN, (2nd & 3rd floor)
Munshi Prem Chand Sarani ,Kolkata-700 021

Contract EWE-2R

ADDENDUM NO.1

Dated: May29, 2013

Name of the work of “Design, Construction of 365.646m Viaduct from (Ch. 8958.405m to 9324.051m) connecting Via-duct constructed
on either side along the Elevated Section of East West Corridor of Kolkata Metro

N Reference Clause As Existing As revised now

1 1.1.50f NIT | Tender documents on sale From 16.05.2013 to 31.05.13 (between | From 16.05.2013 to 30.06.13 (between
10.00 hrs to 1700 Hrs) on working days 10.00 hrs to 1700 Hrs) on working days

2 Last date of seeking clarification 14/06/2013 15/07/2013

3 Pre-bid Meeting 22/06/2013 at 1200 Hrs. 22/07/2013 at 1200 Hrs.
Venue: KMRCL Conference Room Venue: KMRCL Conference Room

4 Last date of issuing addendum 28/06/13 29/07/13

S Date & time of Submission of 12/07/13 (between 1000 Hrs and 12.30 | 12/08/13 (between 1000 Hrs and 12.30

Tender Hrs) Hrs)
b Date & time of opening of Tender | 12/07/2013 at 15.00 hrs 12/08/2013 at 15.00 hrs

All addenda & corrigenda will form part of Tender Documents.

Vg

Managing Director
Kolkata Metro Rail Corporation Limited



